138

: THe LosT Horizon

1

2

70.

71.

72.
73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.
80.

81.

82.

83.

ween Baratang and
Southern Middle
Andaman)
Colebrooke Island
(M/A)

Chatham Island
(P/Blair)
Aberdeen (Port Blair)

in Govt. marine service took

over charge of the Andaman
Home in 1864.

R. H. Colebrooke of Indian Navy
who accompanied Lt. Blair on
survey of these islands prior to
1789.

Derived from similar name in U.K.
(Earlier called ‘Mark Island’)
Derived from similar name in U.K.

Merk Bay (Rangat Tah) W.R.H. Merk, Chief Commissioner

Mahabir Nagar (S/A)

Bird Line (S/A)

Kishori Nagar (N/A)
Sastri Nagar (G/N)

Little Andaman (The
Southern most of the
Andaman group of
Islands)

Tylerabad (S/A)
Dugnabad (Port Blair)

(1904-06).

Mahabir Singh 1AS, Chief
Commissioner (1962-64).

A.G. Bird, Secretary to the Chief
Commissioner at the time of
Japanese occupation in 1942,
Derived from Casurina Bay in the
West coast.

Former Prime Minister Lal Bahadur
Shastri.

Original Onge name “Ego-Belony”
called Little Andaman in contrast
to Great Andamans (Comprising of
North, Middle, South, Baratang &
Rutland).

Named after Col. Tyler.

An under officer in the Cellular Jail
Mr. Duggon who had a really kind
heart and tried his best to act up to
his conscience in all cases that -
came up to him.

Quarry Hills (Port Blair) Stones used to be quarried here in

Mazar Pahard (Port
Blair)

Land Fall Island (N/A)

the earlier days during British rule.
Derived from the location of the
Mazar which is highly regarded by
all.

The northern most island “Landfall”




