	1	2
	ween Baratang and Southern Middle Andaman)	in Govt. marine service took over charge of the Andaman Home in 1864.
70.	Colebrooke Island (M/A)	R. H. Colebrooke of Indian Navy who accompanied Lt. Blair on survey of these islands prior to 1789.
71.	Chatham Island (P/Blair)	Derived from similar name in U.K. (Earlier called 'Mark Island')
72.	Aberdeen (Port Blair)	Derived from similar name in U.K.
73.	Merk Bay (Rangat Tah)	W.R.H. Merk, Chief Commissioner (1904-06).
	Mahabir Nagar (S/A)	Mahabir Singh IAS, Chief Commissioner (1962-64).
75.	Bird Line (S/A)	A.G. Bird, Secretary to the Chief Commissioner at the time of Japanese occupation in 1942.
76.	Kishori Nagar (N/A)	Derived from Casurina Bay in the West coast.
77.	Sastri Nagar (G/N)	Former Prime Minister Lal Bahadur Shastri.
78.	Little Andaman (The Southern most of the Andaman group of Islands)	Original Onge name "Ego-Belony" called Little Andaman in contrast to Great Andamans (Comprising of North, Middle, South, Baratang & Rutland).
79.	Tylerabad (S/A)	Named after Col. Tyler.
80.	Dugnabad (Port Blair)	An under officer in the Cellular Jail Mr. Duggon who had a really kind heart and tried his best to act up to his conscience in all cases that came up to him.
81.	Quarry Hills (Port Blair)	Stones used to be quarried here in the earlier days during British rule.
	Mazar Pahard (Port Blair)	Derived from the location of the Mazar which is highly regarded by all.
83.	Land Fall Island (N/A)	The northern most island "Landfall"